www.jennifertaylorhome.com

el
] ennlf GI%J‘%‘TL‘?T aylor@
WT@

—— BYyACG Green Group, Inc.

CHAIR ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION (TOTAL 1 BOX)

= [J] ] & <= —

A x2pcs B x2pcs Cx2pcs D x 2 pes E x 2 pes F x4 pcs

Please read over the instructions, it will be a time-saver in the long run.
Note: Before assembly, please be sure to work on a soft flat surface to avoid any

damage to the finish.
Please leave bolts loosened until all bolts are placed before tightening completely.

Part# |Picture | Description QTY | Location Part# | Picture | Description QTY | Location
G & | Legs 8 | Embossed film wrap M | ®=p | Bolt @6x20mm 12 | Hardware Pack
H @ Plastic Washer 8 |Embossed film wrap N Connection Plate 2 | Hardware Pack
1 Metal Hook 4 Hardware Pack (0] & Plastic Clip 2 Hardware Pack
] ~ | Bolt @6x35mm 8 | Hardware Pack P | Allen Wrench(S4) 1 | Hardware Pack
K Flat Washer @6x12mm | 12 | Hardware Pack
L ©® | Spring Washer @6 8 | Hardware Pack

3-1



X2 | |2 X2

3-2




X2

3-3



Jennifer ?I';%?F Taylor~

—— BYyACG Green Group, Inc.

www.jennifertaylorhome.com

ARM CHAIR ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION (TOTAL 1 BOX)

r

Cx1pe D x 2 pes(M6x20mm) E x 2 pes (M6x12mm)  F x 1 pc(S4)

Please read over the instructions, it will be a time-saver in the long run.

Note: Before assembly, please be sure to work on a soft flat surface to avoid any
damage to the finish.

Please leave bolts loosened until all bolts are placed before tightening completely.

[V

= ‘v

e.




2-2



www.jennifertaylorhome.com

el
] ennlf GI%J‘%‘TL‘?T aylor@
WT@

—— BYyACG Green Group, Inc.

CHAIR ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION (TOTAL 1 BOX)

= [J] ] & <= —

A x2pcs B x2pcs Cx2pcs D x 2 pes E x 2 pes F x4 pcs

Please read over the instructions, it will be a time-saver in the long run.
Note: Before assembly, please be sure to work on a soft flat surface to avoid any

damage to the finish.
Please leave bolts loosened until all bolts are placed before tightening completely.

Part# |Picture | Description QTY | Location Part# | Picture | Description QTY | Location
G & | Legs 8 | Embossed film wrap M | ®=p | Bolt @6x20mm 12 | Hardware Pack
H @ Plastic Washer 8 |Embossed film wrap N Connection Plate 2 | Hardware Pack
1 Metal Hook 4 Hardware Pack (0] & Plastic Clip 2 Hardware Pack
] ~ | Bolt @6x35mm 8 | Hardware Pack P | Allen Wrench(S4) 1 | Hardware Pack
K Flat Washer @6x12mm | 12 | Hardware Pack
L ©® | Spring Washer @6 8 | Hardware Pack

3-1



X2 | |2 X2

3-2




X2

3-3



Jennifer ?I';%?F Taylor~

—— BYyACG Green Group, Inc.

www.jennifertaylorhome.com

ARM CHAIR ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION (TOTAL 1 BOX)

r

Cx1pe D x 2 pes(M6x20mm) E x 2 pes (M6x12mm)  F x 1 pc(S4)

Please read over the instructions, it will be a time-saver in the long run.

Note: Before assembly, please be sure to work on a soft flat surface to avoid any
damage to the finish.

Please leave bolts loosened until all bolts are placed before tightening completely.

[V

= ‘v

e.




2-2



	66570-XXX-C1 Assembly Instruction
	66570-XXX-C2 Assembly Instruction
	66570-C2
	66570-C2
	66570-C2


	66570-XXX-C1 Assembly Instruction
	66570-XXX-C2 Assembly Instruction
	66570-C2
	66570-C2
	66570-C2





